Mar 25, 2013 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc
156.25 MHz Ultra-Low Jitter Oscillator
Plus-PPM Margining MEMS Oscillator (LVDS)
ADVANCE DATASHEET
4HF156250Z4
Features
 Nominal Frequency: 156.25 MHz (LVDS)
 Any Freq Tuning (±1000 ppm): 156.0938 to 156.4063 MHz

  * Pulled high internally
Plus-PPM Margining & Real Time Frequency Tuning  (± 1000 ppm)
Part Ordering Information Typical Phase Jitter
Ordering CodePackage
(mm)
Voltage
(V) ± 50 ppm ± 25 ppm
3.3 4HF156250Z4AACUGI 4HF156250Z4ABCUGI
7.0 x 5.0
2.5 4HF156250Z4BACUGI 4HF156250Z4BBCUGI
3.3 4HF156250Z4AACTGI 4HF156250Z4ABCTGI
5.0 x 3.2
2.5 4HF156250Z4BACTGI 4HF156250Z4BBCTGI
3.2 x 2.5 2.5 4HF156250Z4BACXGI 4HF156250Z4BBCXGI
*  Factory  minimum order quantity:   500pcs (T/R)
ME#
OUTPUT
OE/FM